INVITATION TO BID  

Supply and Delivery of Outboard Motors for Kepulauan Togean National Park in Indonesia 

The ASEAN Centre for Biodiversity (ACB) intends to apply the sum of Twenty-Four Thousand Six Hundred US Dollar (USD 

24,600.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for the Supply and Delivery of Outboard 

Motors for Kepulauan Togean National Park in Indonesia.    

The ACB, through the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), now invites bids for the Supply and Delivery of Outboard Motors for